
EN-R-G Foods, LLC
PO Box 771162
Steamboat Springs CO 80477
866-464-6639
www.honeystinger.com

Sales Order
Date
1/10/2021

Order #
S476052

Bill To
The Yard / Attn: Coral Gonzalez
Grovara LLC
21 S. 11th Street
Philadelphia PA 19107

Ship To
Winsports Energy Ltd
No. 125, Jingan Rd.
Zhonghe Dist
New Taipei City
Taiwan

Ship Date
2/5/2021

Ship Via
FedEx Ground

Sales Rep
Gerstell, Roxanne

PO #
WPO2021010701S...

Terms

Customer Memo

Item
74316

74019

74116

72512

72019

78012

78212

70024

Subtotal
HS

Description
Chocolate Waffle
Best By Date: 1.14.2022
Production Date: 1.14.2021
Lot Number:  HS-C014-21

Honey Waffle
Best By Date: 1.18.2022
Production Date: 1.18.2021
Lot Number: HS-H018-21

Vanilla Waffle
Best By Date: 1.4.2022
Production Date: 1.4.2021
Lot Number:  HS-V004-21

Pink Lemonade Energy Chew
Best By Date: 6.26.2022
Production Date: 12.26.2020
Lot Number: TN0M30

Fruit Smoothie Energy Chew
Best By Date: 4.21.2022
Production Date: 10.21.2020
Lot Number: TN0K29

Stingerita Lime Performance Chew
Best By Date: 4.13.2022
Production Date: 10.13.2020
Lot Number: FL0K27

Mango Melon Performance Chew
Best By Date: 2.27.2022
Production Date: 8.27.2020
Lot: FL0H31

Gold Energy Gel
Best By Date: 1.2.2022
Production Date: 7.2.2020
Lot: S070220A

Units
Master
Case

Master
Case

Master
Case

Master
Case

Master
Case

Master
Case

Master
Case

Master
Case

Tax
Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

UPC
810815021127

810815021035

810815021097

810815020946

810815020823

810815022735

810815022759

810815020496

Qty
6

6

6

8

8

18

18

16

Rate
110.40

110.40

110.40

99.20

99.20

116.72

116.72

121.60

Amount
662.40

662.40

662.40

793.60

793.60

2,100.96

2,100.96

1,945.60

9,721.92
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Sales Order
Date
1/10/2021

Order #
S476052

Item

Discount

MISC
ITEMS

Description

Opening Order Discount

THANK YOU

Units Tax

Yes

UPC Qty

1

Rate

-15.00

0.00

%

Amount

-1,458.29

0.00

Subtotal
Shipping Cost (FedEx Ground)
Total

8,263.63
0.00

$8,263.63


